
Associate Member

Sl. No. Organization Leadership Designation Address City Pin Email

1 Amtech Esters (P) Limited Mr. Ajit Singh Bawa Director 32 (LGF) North West Avenue Club Road New Delhi 110 026 ajit.bawa@hotmail.com

2 Anshika Polysurf  Ltd Ms. Sumita  Debnath
Marketing 
Coordinator

C- 157, Preet Vihar Delhi 110 092 salesoffice@anshikapolysurf.com,salesoffice2@anshikapolysurf.com

3 Anupam Products Ltd Mr Sanjiv Mohan Singh Plant Head 69 Shivaji Marg Najafgarh Road New Delhi 110015
d.binani@anupamproducts.com,s.mohan@anupamproducts.com,conta
ct@anupamproducts.com

4 Anuradha Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Amit Mishra Director Unit 126, Ring Road Mall Mangalam Place New Delhi 110 085
amitmishra@anuradha.co.in; rsmishra@anuradha.co.in; 
sushilmishra@anuradha.co.in; sales@anuradha.co.in; 
sales@anuradha.co.in

5 Arpit Synthetics Mr Arpit Singh Proprietor A-12/11, DLF Phase - 1 Gurgaon 122 002 arpit_singh@outlook.com

6 Asian Colours & Coatings
Mr. Pankaj  Kr. / Alok C Jain / 
Shinkhede

Partner Industrial Plot No. 93 Khasra No. 54 Delhi 110 036
asiancolours_coatings@yahoo.co.in; 
asiancolours12coatings@gmail.com; alokcshinkhede@yahoo.co.in

7 Bansal Trading Company Mr. Jatin Aggarwal Partner 603-605, 6th Floor, NDM-1 Netaji Subhash Place New Delhi 110 034 jatin@bansaltrading.com

8
Bharat Solvent & Chemical 
Corporation

Mr. S Duggal Plot No. 33 & 33 A Rama Road Industrial  Area New Delhi 110 015 bharatsolvent@hotmail.com; info@bharatsolvent.com

9 Britex Enterprises Mr. Utpal Brara Proprietor 25, DSIDC Sheds, Jhilmil Industrial Area New Delhi 110095 britexentp@hotmail.com; sales@britexenterprises.info

9
Charan Industrial Packagers 
Pvt. Ltd.

Mr. K S  Trivedi MD B 18-A, Panki Indl. Area Site I Kanpur 208 022 charanpack@gmail.com

10
Chemi Tech Engineering Pvt 
Ltd

Mr Tapish Gupta CEO phase - II, Okhla Industrial Area, South Delhi Delhi 110020 info@chemitech.co,in

11 DIC India Limited Mr Manish Bhatia
Managing 
Director

Fusion Square Plot No. 5A & B, 5th Floor
Dist. 
Gautam 

201 303 manish.bhatia@dic.co.in

12 Dr. Param Bhargava Dr. Param Bhargava C103, Pinnacle DLF City, Phase-V Gurgaon 122 009 parambhargava@gmail.com
13 Girish Chemical Industries Mr. Shravan Kumar Mittal Proprietor D-7, Site - 1  B S R Industrial Area Ghaziabad 201 009 contact@gcipaints.com

14
Golcha Minerals (India) Pvt. 
Ltd. (Old name: Golcha 
Microchem Pvt. Ltd.)

Mr. Sumeet Verma
VP-Sales & 
Marketing

Golcha Trade Centre 4th Floor Jaipur 302 001 sumeet.verma@golchagroup.com; sales@golchagroup.com

15 Hindustan Tin Works Ltd. Mr. Nitin Kapur 426, DLF Tower - A Jasola New Delhi 110 025 nitinkapur@hindustantin.co.in; mktg@hindustantin.co.in
16 IDCC Global Chem Pvt Ltd Mr Bharat Kumar Arora Managing IS Shivaji Marg Moti Nagar Delhi 110015 enquiry@indiadyechem.com

17 India Glycols Ltd. Mr. Amresh K Singh Plot No. 2B, Sector - 126 GB Nagar Noida 201 304 amresh.k.singh@indiaglycols.com;  anubhav.sharma@indiaglycols.com

18 Jai Vardhman Khaniz Pvt Ltd Mr Rajendra Pareek Director Jai Sheel NH-8, Near Celibration Mall Udaipur 313 003 sales@jaigroup.com; mamta@jaigroup.com

19
Kaleido Chemie Private 
Limited

Mr. Bharat Kaura Director D-87, 3rd Floor Sector - 2 Noida 201 301 ceo@musclerox.com

20 Kamdhenu Minerals Mr Bajrang Singhal Partner A-201, RG Royal Ensign Old Station Road Alwar 301 001 kamdhenuminerals@yahoo.in
21 Kankani Brothers Mr. Ravi Kankani Partner 26/59 Birhana Road Kanpur 208 001 kankani.ravi@gmail.com

22
Khandelwal Orgosol Private 
Limited

Mr Akshay Khandelwal
Managing 
Director

43-44, Maduban Enclave Krishna Nagar Mathura 281 004 khandelwalorgosol@rediffmail.com

23 KPL International Ltd Mr Rahul Ambardar GBU Head 201 - 211, 2nd Floor Indra Prakash Building New Delhi 110001 rahul.ambardar@kplintl.com
24 Magnus Impex Pvt Ltd Mr Mitravasu Sharma Director 516-517, Express Tower Commercial Complex Delhi 110 033 sharmamitravasu@gmail.com
25 Mercury Industries Limited Mr. Umesh Batra C-9, Panki Indl Area Site No. 1 Kanpur 208 003 umesh@mercuryind.com; mukesh@mercuryind.com

26 Metal Cans & Closures Pvt Ltd Mr Raghav  Agarwal B-27, Udyog Kunj Panki Site-5 Kanpur 208 022 metalcans2014@gmail.com

27 Neeru Marketing Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Ravi Gambhir Director M-18, Munish Plaza 20 Ansari Road New Delhi 110 002 ravigambhir1@hotmail.com; neerumarketing@hotmail.com
28 Parlab Mr. Krishna Kumar Parolia Partner 56, MNNIT Industrial Estate Adjacent Shivkuti Allahabad 211 004  kparolia@parlab.net
29 Pheno Chem Industries Mr. Anil  Khanna Proprietor 13/6 East Punjabi Bagh New Delhi 110 026 anilkhanna53@gmail.com; phenochem@gmail.com
30 Prakash Dyechem Pvt Ltd Mr Naresh  Arora Director  Ashok Vihar Road Delhi 110052 aroranaresh@parkashgroup.com
31 R K Minerals Mr. Amit Saxena Partner 12, Vinayak Nagar, Near Bohra - Ganesh Mandir Udaipur 313 003 rkminerals_udr@yahoo.com

32 Radiant Polychem Pvt. Ltd.
Dr. / Mr Vikash / Vidhya 
Panthri / Dutt

205, Roots Tower,  Plot No. 07, District Centre Delhi 110 092 radiantpolychem@gmail.com; radiantpolychem@rediffmail.com
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33 Rajasthan Barytes Ltd. Mr. Abhishek Singhvi Managing RBL House Nr. R K Circle Udaipur 313 004 abhishek@rajasthanbarytes.com

34 Shakti Minerals and Chemicals Mr Ram  Gupta
Marketing 
Executive

Shakti House 1/2222 Ram Nagar Delhi 110 032 shakti_minerals@usa.com; shakti@mineral4u.in

35 Shiva Chem Industries Mr Amit Gupta 42/47, Site-IV Industrial Area Sahibabad Dist. 201 010 rishabhgupta@shivachem.com
36 Supermint Exports Pvt Ltd Mr Praknar Rastogi 4th KM  Mile Stone Rampur 244 901 mail@supermint.in

37 Tipco Engineering Works Mr Ritesh Sharma Partner Pocket F-1, House No. 117-118 Sector - II, Rohini Delhi 110 085 ritesh@tipcoengineering.com

38
Xpert Project Management Pvt 
Ltd

Mr. Sushil  Luniya Consultant
1202-A, C2, 13th Floor Sovereign 2Vatika City, Sec 
49 

Gurgaon 122 018 sushilluniya62@gmail.com

Ordinary Member

39 Acro Paints Limited Mr. Charanjeet Kumar Gaind
Managing 
Director

452, Phase-V, Udyog Vihar, Gurugram Gurugram 122 016 md@acropaints.net; acroashok@gmail.com

40
Akzo Nobel India Limited 
(Earlier name - ICI Ltd.)

Mr. Rajiv Rajgopal
Managing 
Director

'DLF Cyber Terraces, Building No 5 Tower A, 20th 
Floor

Gurgaon 122 002 rajiv.rajgopal@akzonobel.com; ashok.rajput@akzonobel.com

41 American Paints Mr. S. Jagmohan Singh Partner D-22, Bulandshahr Road Industrial Area Ghaziabad 201 009 americanpaints011@rediffmail.com
42 Ankur Paints Mr. Sushil Agarwal T J Market (Opp. Hind Talkies) Bareilly 243 001 ankurpaints2009@gmail.com

43
Balsons Paint Industries (India) 
Ltd

Mr. Baljit Singh C-226, BSR Industrial Area Site-I, Ghaziabad 201 001 rsguglani@yahoo.com; balsonspaint@yahoo.com

44 Bludip Paints and Chemicals Mr. Pramod K Batra Partner C-33/1, Meerut Road Industrial Area Ghaziabad 201 003 contact@bludip.com
45 Colortek Polymers Mr. Shital Kumar  Jain Proprietor D-79, Site-IV Surajpur Ind. Area Greater 201 308 colortekpolymers@msn.com

46 Eurodec Paints Mr Ashwin Nagpal Managing Partner Near SBI Bank Gill Road Ludhiana 141 003
info@eurodec.in; ashwin@hrblindia.com; ps@eurodec.in; 
hoinfo@hrblindia.com

47 Kamdhenu Limited Mr Rajkumar  Srivastav
National 
Marketing Head

Building No. 9A Phase - III, Cyber City Gurgaon 122 002 rajkumar@kamdhenulimited.com

48 Karna Paints (P) Ltd. Mr. Birinder Singh
Managing 
Director

71/3 Mile Stone G.T. Road Karnal 132 001 karan1412@yahoo.com; karan1413@yahoo.com; info@karnapaints.com

49 Mankiewicz India Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Manoj Daur MD & CEO 838, Sector-38 Opp. Huda Market Gurgaon 122 001
info@mankiewicz.com; Richa.Maheshwari@mankiewicz.com; info-
india@mankiewicz.com

50 Marudhar Paints & Polymers Mr. K.L.  Mathur Proprietor G-800-801, Industrial Area Phase-IV Jodhpur 342 012 ashish@marudharpolymers.co.in
51 Powertek Coatings Mr. Manoj Batra Plot No. 103 Udyog Vihar Bahadurgarh 124 507 powertekcoatings@gmail.com

52
Punjab Paint Colour & Varnish 
Works Pvt. Ltd. 

Mr.  P K Khanna Director 123/529 Fazal Ganj Kanpur 208 012 punjabpaint@yahoo.co.uk

53
SBL Specialty Coatings Private 
Limited (Earlier Name - Saboo 
Coatings Private Limited)

Mr.  Subhash Chandra
Executive 
Director

Village Sadhomajra Haibatpur Road Patiala 140 507
s.chandra@saboocoatings.com; scl@saboocoatings.com; 
commercial@saboocoatings.com

54 Shalimar Paints Ltd. Mr. Ashok Gupta
Managing 
Director & CEO

Stainless Centre 4th Floor, Gurgaon 122 003 ashok.gupta@shalimarpaints.com

55 Sham Paints Industries Mr Rahul Prabhakar Partner D-93, Sector - 2 Noida 201 301 carbon_bpc@yahoo.co.in
56 Sleen Overseas Mr Naresh Agarwal I-16 Karmyogi Enclave Kamla Nagar Agra 282 005 sleen@sleen.org

57 Sunlac Paints Ltd. Mr Ashwani Mehra Director E-56, Site-B Surajpur Industrial Area
Greater 
Noida

201 306
ashwani.mehra@sunlacpaints.com; kapil.mehra@sunlacpaints.com; 
deep.batra@sunlacpaints.com

58 Superlac Paints Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Vijay Kr. Bansal Director D-99-100, B S Road Indl. Area Ghaziabad 201 001 superlac19@gmail.com
59 Surcoat Paints Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Suyog Singhal Director Suramya', B-736 Sector - C Lucknow 226 006 suyog_singhal@hotmail.com
60 Surface Paints Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Virendra Kumar Singhal Managing B-736 Sector C Lucknow 226 006 info@surfacepaints.com

61 Victor Paints (India) Mr.  Vinod  Karwa Director N-37 Greater Kailash - I New Delhi 110 048
vinodkarwa@victoragencies.com ; victorpaints@victorpaintsindia.com; 
info@victoragencies.com; 

62 JK Maxx Paints Ltd Mr.  Nitish Chopra 29/1, Kamala Tower, Dwarikadheesh Road Kanpur 208001 nitish.chopra@jkcement.com
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